- 414 SKYVIEW Drive,

414 SKYVIEW DRIVE, WAUNAKEE, WI, 53597 Waunakee, WI,
53597

VRP $349,900-$359,900. Wonderful 4-bdrm ranch on huge .3 acre lot by school & 4 beds
parks! Beautiful red birch wood & tile fIrs, vaulted/tray/9” ceilings, formal dining, 3 baths
fp, main level laundry, huge mudroom! Lovely kit w/hickory cabinets, solid surface Res
counters, stainless appls, pantry! Colossal owner’s suite w/whirlpool tub, shower, Sold
double vanities, walk-in closet! Walk-out lower w/family rm,... 3018 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Doors,Accessible

Full Bath,Accessible Hallway(s),Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Dryer,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1006

sq ft: 2012

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 7726

Inclusions: Some Window

Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Water
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener = Source:
Owned Public
Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially Exterior material:
Finished,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding
Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved
Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Deena Cortright Agent Email: deena@propertiesbydeena.com
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